
1. Name of Listed Entity:HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:514043,HIMATSEIDE,EQUITY SHARES  

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 25/10/2024

b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No

b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? Yes

c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible

applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared

by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified

securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Format of Holding of Specified securities



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Shareholder No of 

Shareholders

No of fully paid up 

equity shares held

No of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total No of Shares 

Held (VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a 

% of total no of 

shares (As a % of 

(A+B+C2))

No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible securities 

(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

Total as a % 

of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 

total Shares 

No. As a % of 

total Shares 

Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 9 46834592 0 0 46834592 47.57 46834592 0 46834592 47.57 0 47.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 46834592

(B) Public 54980 51622568 0 0 51622568 52.43 51622568 0 51622568 52.43 0 52.43 0 0.00 NA NA 51243425

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 NA 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Total: 54989 98457160 0 0 98457160 100.00 98457160 0 98457160 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 98078017

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held

No of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total No of Shares 

Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957 (VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

No of Shares 

Underlying Outstanding 

converttible securities 

(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

(VII)+(X) As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

Total as a % 

of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 

total Shares 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held

Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 3 26346224 0 0 26346224 26.76 26346224 0 26346224 26.76 0 26.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 26346224

DINESH KUMAR HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                              AAQPH4750C                    1 11902000 0 0 11902000 12.09 11902000 0 11902000 12.09 0 12.09 0 0.00 0 0.00 11902000

RAJSHREE HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                                  AASPH5151R                    1 5897260 0 0 5897260 5.99 5897260 0 5897260 5.99 0 5.99 0 0.00 0 0.00 5897260

SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                                  ABCPH1042G                    1 8546964 0 0 8546964 8.68 8546964 0 8546964 8.68 0 8.68 0 0.00 0 0.00 8546964

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Any Other 5 20250568 0 0 20250568 20.57 20250568 0 20250568 20.57 0 20.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 20250568

ORIENT SILK PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                           AAACO2962Q                    1 3434768 0 0 3434768 3.49 3434768 0 3434768 3.49 0 3.49 0 0.00 0 0.00 3434768

BIHAR MERCANTILE UNION PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                AABCB0786A                    1 6268234 0 0 6268234 6.37 6268234 0 6268234 6.37 0 6.37 0 0.00 0 0.00 6268234

PRIYA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                       AABCP5826D                    1 3121360 0 0 3121360 3.17 3121360 0 3121360 3.17 0 3.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 3121360

AWDHAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED AACCA2643J                    1 4128736 0 0 4128736 4.19 4128736 0 4128736 4.19 0 4.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 4128736

ADITYA RESOURCES LIMITED                                                                                                                              AACCA5751D                    1 3297470 0 0 3297470 3.35 3297470 0 3297470 3.35 0 3.35 0 0.00 0 0.00 3297470

Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 46596792 0 0 46596792 47.33 46596792 0 46596792 47.33 0 47.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 46596792

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals 1 237800 0 0 237800 0.24 237800 0 237800 0.24 0 0.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 237800

PRIYADARSHINI HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                             AANPH1597E                    1 237800 0 0 237800 0.24 237800 0 237800 0.24 0 0.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 237800

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 237800 0 0 237800 0.24 237800 0 237800 0.24 0 0.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 237800

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 9 46834592 0 0 46834592 47.57 46834592 0 46834592 47.57 0 47.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 46834592

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held

No of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total No of Shares 

Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible securities 

(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full conversion 

of convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

Total as a % of 

(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 

Shares held

No. As a % of total 

Shares held

Class X Class Y Total Sub category (i) Sub category (ii) Sub category (iii)

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 4 230173 0 0 230173 0.23 230173 0 230173 0.23 0 0.23 0 0.00 NA NA 230173 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 1 100000 0 0 100000 0.10 100000 0 100000 0.10 0 0.10 0 0.00 NA NA 100000 0 0 0

(d) Banks 1 400 0 0 400 0.00 400 0 400 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 400 0 0 0

(e) Insurance Companies 1 67285 0 0 67285 0.07 67285 0 67285 0.07 0 0.07 0 0.00 NA NA 67285 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFC Registered with RBI 1 5500 0 0 5500 0.01 5500 0 5500 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA 5500 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(k)

Sub Total (B)(1) 8 403358 0 0 403358 0.41 403358 0 403358 0.41 0 0.41 0 0.00 NA NA 403358 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 42 3698098 0 0 3698098 3.76 3698098 0 3698098 3.76 0 3.76 0 0.00 NA NA 3698098 0 0 0

JUPITER INDIA FUND                                                                                                                                    AABTT4862E                    1 1282013 0 0 1282013 1.30 1282013 0 1282013 1.30 0 1.30 0 0.00 NA NA 1282013 0 0 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 2 12980 0 0 12980 0.01 12980 0 12980 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA 12980 0 0 0

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS                   1 400 0 0 400 0.00 400 0 400 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

BANKS                                             3 5200 0 0 5200 0.01 5200 0 5200 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA 3200 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(2) 48 3716678 0 0 3716678 3.77 3716678 0 3716678 3.77 0 3.77 0 0.00 NA NA 3714278 0 0 0

(3) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India

(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-Institutions

(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors) 2 24701 0 0 24701 0.03 24701 0 24701 0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 NA NA 24701 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(d) Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter Group’ category)0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(e) Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 344175 0 0 344175 0.35 344175 0 344175 0.35 0 0.35 0 0.00 NA NA 344175 0 0 0

(g) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs 52114 25028934 0 0 25028934 25.42 25028934 0 25028934 25.42 0 25.42 0 0.00 NA NA 24752431 0 0 0

(h) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 66 11932674 0 0 11932674 12.12 11932674 0 11932674 12.12 0 12.12 0 0.00 NA NA 11932674 0 0 0

RANJANA HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                                   AALPH5620E                    1 1365982 0 0 1365982 1.39 1365982 0 1365982 1.39 0 1.39 0 0.00 NA NA 1365982 0 0 0

ADITYA HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                                    AARPH9402L                    1 1429101 0 0 1429101 1.45 1429101 0 1429101 1.45 0 1.45 0 0.00 NA NA 1429101 0 0 0

VELURU GIRINATHA PRAKASH                                                                                                                              AFKPP2630L                    1 1348981 0 0 1348981 1.37 1348981 0 1348981 1.37 0 1.37 0 0.00 NA NA 1348981 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 991 2784830 0 0 2784830 2.83 2784830 0 2784830 2.83 0 2.83 0 0.00 NA NA 2691490 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign Companies) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 449 4779994 0 0 4779994 4.85 4779994 0 4779994 4.85 0 4.85 0 0.00 NA NA 4773094 0 0 0

(m) Any Other

CLEARING MEMBERS                                  3 50600 0 0 50600 0.05 50600 0 50600 0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00 NA NA 50600 0 0 0

H U F                                             1296 1556614 0 0 1556614 1.58 1556614 0 1556614 1.58 0 1.58 0 0.00 NA NA 1556614 0 0 0

TRUSTS                                            2 1000010 0 0 1000010 1.02 1000010 0 1000010 1.02 0 1.02 0 0.00 NA NA 1000010 0 0 0

ADITYA HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                                    AADTA4008M                    1 1000000 0 0 1000000 1.02 1000000 0 1000000 1.02 0 1.02 0 0.00 NA NA 1000000 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(4) 54924 47502532 0 0 47502532 48.25 47502532 0 47502532 48.25 0 48.25 0 0.00 47125789

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 54980 51622568 0 0 51622568 52.43 51622568 0 51622568 52.43 0 52.43 0 0.00 51243425 0 0 0

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting Rights

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered





Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:
Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding%

Total: 0 0



No of Shareholders No of shares

0 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, 



Sno

Date of 

creation/acquisition of 

significant beneficial 

interest

 IV

Sr No Name PAN Nationality Name PAN Nationality Shares Voting rights

Rights on 

distributable 

dividend or any 

other 

distribution Exercise of control

Exercise of significant 

influence

1 SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA   ABCPH1042G    India    BIHAR MERCANTILE UNION PRIVATE LIMITED    AABCB0786A    India  6.37 6.37 6.37 No No 24-11-2017

2 SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA   ABCPH1042G    India   ADITYA RESSOURCES LIMITED   AACCA5751D    India  3.35 3.35 3.35 No No 24-11-2017

3 SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA   ABCPH1042G    India   PRIYA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED   AABCP5826D    India  3.17 3.17 3.17 No No 24-11-2017

4 SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA   ABCPH1042G    India    AWDHAN TRADING CO LIMITED   AACCA2643J    India  2.1 2.1 2.1 No No 24-11-2017

Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)

Details of the significant beneficial owner Details of the registered owner 

I II Whether by virtue of:

Details of holding/ exercise of rights of the SBO in the reporting Company, whether direct or indirect: 



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Board approved limits Limits utilized Date

As on shareholding date 100 5.93 25-10-2024

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.47 30-09-2024

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 5.81 30-06-2024

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 5.92 31-03-2024

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 6.03 31-12-2023



1. Name of Listed Entity:HIMATSINGKA SEIDE LIMITED

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:514043,HIMATSEIDE,EQUITY SHARES  

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 

b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No

b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? Yes

c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible

Securities/Warrants,    depository    receipts,    locked-in     shares,   No of  shares  pledged  or  otherwise   encumbered  by  promoters,  as

applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared

by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified

securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Format of Holding of Specified securities



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Shareholder No of 

Shareholders

No of fully paid up 

equity shares held

No of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total No of Shares 

Held (VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a 

% of total no of 

shares (As a % of 

(A+B+C2))

No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible securities 

(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

Total as a % 

of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 

total Shares 

No. As a % of 

total Shares 

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 9 46834592 0 0 46834592 37.25 46834592 0 46834592 37.25 0 37.25 0 0.00 0 0.00 46834592

(B) Public 54994 78907697 0 0 78907697 62.75 78907697 0 78907697 62.75 0 62.75 0 0.00 NA NA 78528554

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 NA 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Total: 55003 125742289 0 0 125742289 100.00 125742289 0 125742289 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 125363146

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held

No of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total No of Shares 

Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957 (VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

No of Shares 

Underlying Outstanding 

converttible securities 

(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital) 

(VII)+(X) As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

Total as a % 

of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 

total Shares 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held

Class X Class Y Total

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 3 26346224 0 0 26346224 20.95 26346224 0 26346224 20.95 0 20.95 0 0.00 0 0.00 26346224

DINESH KUMAR HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                              AAQPH4750C                    1 11902000 0 0 11902000 9.47 11902000 0 11902000 9.47 0 9.47 0 0.00 0 0.00 11902000

RAJSHREE HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                                  AASPH5151R                    1 5897260 0 0 5897260 4.69 5897260 0 5897260 4.69 0 4.69 0 0.00 0 0.00 5897260

SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                                  ABCPH1042G                    1 8546964 0 0 8546964 6.80 8546964 0 8546964 6.80 0 6.80 0 0.00 0 0.00 8546964

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Any Other 5 20250568 0 0 20250568 16.10 20250568 0 20250568 16.10 0 16.10 0 0.00 0 0.00 20250568

ORIENT SILK PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                           AAACO2962Q                    1 3434768 0 0 3434768 2.73 3434768 0 3434768 2.73 0 2.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 3434768

BIHAR MERCANTILE UNION PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                AABCB0786A                    1 6268234 0 0 6268234 4.98 6268234 0 6268234 4.98 0 4.98 0 0.00 0 0.00 6268234

PRIYA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                       AABCP5826D                    1 3121360 0 0 3121360 2.48 3121360 0 3121360 2.48 0 2.48 0 0.00 0 0.00 3121360

AWDHAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED                                                                                                                        AACCA2643J                    1 4128736 0 0 4128736 3.28 4128736 0 4128736 3.28 0 3.28 0 0.00 0 0.00 4128736

ADITYA RESOURCES LIMITED                                                                                                                              AACCA5751D                    1 3297470 0 0 3297470 2.62 3297470 0 3297470 2.62 0 2.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 3297470

Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 46596792 0 0 46596792 37.06 46596792 0 46596792 37.06 0 37.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 46596792

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals 1 237800 0 0 237800 0.19 237800 0 237800 0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 237800

PRIYADARSHINI HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                             AANPH1597E                    1 237800 0 0 237800 0.19 237800 0 237800 0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 237800

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 237800 0 0 237800 0.19 237800 0 237800 0.19 0 0.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 237800

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 9 46834592 0 0 46834592 37.25 46834592 0 46834592 37.25 0 37.25 0 0.00 0 0.00 46834592

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held

No of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total No of Shares 

Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 

Outstanding 

converttible securities 

(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full conversion 

of convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

Total as a % of 

(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 

Shares held

No. As a % of total 

Shares held

Class X Class Y Total Sub category (i) Sub category (ii) Sub category (iii)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 4 1867278 0 0 1867278 1.49 1867278 0 1867278 1.49 0 1.49 0 0.00 NA NA 1867278 0 0 0

LIC MF CHILDREN'S FUND                                                                                                                                AAATL1207G                    1 1865078 0 0 1865078 1.48 1865078 0 1865078 1.48 0 1.48 0 0.00 NA NA 1865078 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 7 11696185 0 0 11696185 9.30 11696185 0 11696185 9.30 0 9.30 0 0.00 NA NA 11696185 0 0 0

NEOMILE GROWTH FUND - SERIES I                                                                                                                        AAETN3197R                    1 2046385 0 0 2046385 1.63 2046385 0 2046385 1.63 0 1.63 0 0.00 NA NA 2046385 0 0 0

ABAKKUS EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES FUND-1                                                                                                                 AAHTA2563R                    1 5115964 0 0 5115964 4.07 5115964 0 5115964 4.07 0 4.07 0 0.00 NA NA 5115964 0 0 0

ABAKKUS DIVERSIFIED ALPHA FUND                                                                                                                        AAJTA6159R                    1 1841746 0 0 1841746 1.46 1841746 0 1841746 1.46 0 1.46 0 0.00 NA NA 1841746 0 0 0

ABAKKUS DIVERSIFIED ALPHA FUND-2                                                                                                                      AAKTA2389Q                    1 1568895 0 0 1568895 1.25 1568895 0 1568895 1.25 0 1.25 0 0.00 NA NA 1568895 0 0 0

(d) Banks 3 2400 0 0 2400 0.00 2400 0 2400 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 400 0 0 0

(e) Insurance Companies 1 67285 0 0 67285 0.05 67285 0 67285 0.05 0 0.05 0 0.00 NA NA 67285 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFC Registered with RBI 3 428424 0 0 428424 0.34 428424 0 428424 0.34 0 0.34 0 0.00 NA NA 428424 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other

Sub Total (B)(1) 18 14061572 0 0 14061572 11.18 14061572 0 14061572 11.18 0 11.18 0 0.00 NA NA 14059572 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 47 12211053 0 0 12211053 9.71 12211053 0 12211053 9.71 0 9.71 0 0.00 NA NA 12211053 0 0 0

JUPITER INDIA FUND                                                                                                                                    AABTT4862E                    1 6300334 0 0 6300334 5.01 6300334 0 6300334 5.01 0 5.01 0 0.00 NA NA 6300334 0 0 0

THE JUPITER GLOBAL FUND-JUPITER INDIA SELECT                                                                                                          AAGAT2743L                    1 2254712 0 0 2254712 1.79 2254712 0 2254712 1.79 0 1.79 0 0.00 NA NA 2254712 0 0 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 3 5128940 0 0 5128940 4.08 5128940 0 5128940 4.08 0 4.08 0 0.00 NA NA 5128940 0 0 0

COHESION MK BEST IDEAS SUB-TRUST                                                                                                                      AACTC7026Q                    1 5115960 0 0 5115960 4.07 5115960 0 5115960 4.07 0 4.07 0 0.00 NA NA 5115960 0 0 0

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS                   1 400 0 0 400 0.00 400 0 400 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

BANKS                                             1 3200 0 0 3200 0.00 3200 0 3200 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 3200 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(2) 52 17343593 0 0 17343593 13.79 17343593 0 17343593 13.79 0 13.79 0 0.00 NA NA 17343193 0 0 0

(3) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India

(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-Institutions

(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors) 2 24701 0 0 24701 0.02 24701 0 24701 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 NA NA 24701 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(d) Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter Group’ category)0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(e) Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 344175 0 0 344175 0.27 344175 0 344175 0.27 0 0.27 0 0.00 NA NA 344175 0 0 0

(g) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs 52114 25028934 0 0 25028934 19.90 25028934 0 25028934 19.90 0 19.90 0 0.00 NA NA 24752431 0 0 0

(h) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 66 11932674 0 0 11932674 9.49 11932674 0 11932674 9.49 0 9.49 0 0.00 NA NA 11932674 0 0 0

RANJANA HIMATSINGKA .                                                                                                                                 AALPH5620E                    1 1365982 0 0 1365982 1.09 1365982 0 1365982 1.09 0 1.09 0 0.00 NA NA 1365982 0 0 0

ADITYA HIMATSINGKA                                                                                                                                    AARPH9402L                    1 1429101 0 0 1429101 1.14 1429101 0 1429101 1.14 0 1.14 0 0.00 NA NA 1429101 0 0 0

VELURU GIRINATHA PRAKASH                                                                                                                              AFKPP2630L                    1 1348981 0 0 1348981 1.07 1348981 0 1348981 1.07 0 1.07 0 0.00 NA NA 1348981 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 991 2784830 0 0 2784830 2.21 2784830 0 2784830 2.21 0 2.21 0 0.00 NA NA 2691490 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign Companies) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 449 4779994 0 0 4779994 3.80 4779994 0 4779994 3.80 0 3.80 0 0.00 NA NA 4773094 0 0 0

(m) Any Other

CLEARING MEMBERS                                  3 50600 0 0 50600 0.04 50600 0 50600 0.04 0 0.04 0 0.00 NA NA 50600 0 0 0

H U F                                             1296 1556614 0 0 1556614 1.24 1556614 0 1556614 1.24 0 1.24 0 0.00 NA NA 1556614 0 0 0

TRUSTS                                            2 1000010 0 0 1000010 0.80 1000010 0 1000010 0.80 0 0.80 0 0.00 NA NA 1000010 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(4) 54924 47502532 0 0 47502532 37.78 47502532 0 47502532 37.78 0 37.78 0 0.00 47125789

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 54994 78907697 0 0 78907697 62.75 78907697 0 78907697 62.75 0 62.75 0 0.00 78528554 0 0 0

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting Rights

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 

equity shares held

No of Partly paid-

up equity shares 

held

No of Shares 

Underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total No of Shares 

Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no of shares 

(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 

Underlying Outstanding 

converttible securities 

(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized 

form

Total as a % 

of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 

total Shares 

No. As a % of total 

Shares held

Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:
Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding%

Total: 0 0



No of Shareholders No of shares

0 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, 



Sno

Date of 

creation/acquisition of 

significant beneficial 

interest
 IV

Sr No Name PAN Nationality Name PAN Nationality Shares Voting rights

Rights on distributable 

dividend or any other 

distribution Exercise of control

Exercise of significant 

influence
1 SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA ABCPH1042G India BIHAR MERCANTILE UNION PRIVATE LIMITED AABCB0786A India 4.98 4.98 4.98 No No 24-11-2017
2 SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA ABCPH1042G India ADITYA RESSOURCES LIMITED AACCA5751D India 2.62 2.62 2.62 No No 24-11-2017
3 SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA ABCPH1042G India PRIYA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED AABCP5826D India 2.48 2.48 2.48 No No 24-11-2017

4 SHRIKANT HIMATSINGKA  ABCPH1042G India  AWDHAN TRADING CO LIMITED AACCA2643J India 3.28 3.28 3.28 No No 24-11-2017

Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)

Details of the significant beneficial owner Details of the registered owner 

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or 

indirect*:
I II III



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Board approved limits Limits utilized

As on shareholding date October 30, 2024 100 15.48

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.47

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 5.81

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 5.92

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 6.03
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